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1982 AWAY GAMES 
Date Opponent Time** Score 
PApnl 3 Sat. .sanDiego. 7:30 #2 
*May2 Sun. Portland S200) = 
*May5 Wed. San Jose 8:00). sae 
May 16 Sun. Edmenton -1:30  ___ 

*June2 Wed. San Jose S00 
*June 12 Sat. Seattle (G:\l es 
*June 19 Sat. Chicago 1AB0arn 2 
*June 23 Wed. NewYork 4:30 ___ 
June 26 Sat. TampaBay 5:00 ___ 
July 10 Sat. Jacksonville 4:30 ___ 
July 14 Wed. Ft. Lauderdale5:00 ___ 

*July 17 Sat. Montreal Die 
July 25 Sun. Toronto NOOW: = 
*Aug.4 Wed. Tulsa 6:00; a 
*Aug. 14 Sat:Edmonton 6:30 222 
*Aug. 18 Wed. Seattle oO. as 
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Labatt Breweries will present the Most Valuable Player Award 
} — each game to the Whitecap who was judged to have made the most 

"B.C.T.V. televised games coe | outstanding contribution to the team. At season’s end the presti- 
Times listed are ‘Vancouver Times. ous Labatt Cup will be presented to the Whitecap Player of the 

All games Home and Away broadcast on Radio CUOR 600 { ear. 
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- 1982 HOME GAMES 
Date Opponent Score 

. Pre Season: 
March 23 Tue. 
Spring Cup 
March 27 Sat. 
March 28 Sun. 
March 30 Tue. 

Regular Season: 
April7 = Wed. 
April17 — Sat. 
April24 = Sat. 
May 8 Sat. 
May 12 Wed. 
May 29 Sat. 
June5 — Sat. 
June 16 Wed. 
July 3 Sat. 
July7 = Wed. 
July 21 = Wed. 
July 28 ~ Wed. 
July 31 Sat. 
Aug.7 — Sat. 
Aug. 11 Wed. 
Aug. 21 Sat. 
All home games start at 8:00 pm. Tickets on sale at stadium 
1% hours before game time. Doors open 1 hour before game. 

Borussia Ce ee 

NY vs. Chicago 
Ver. vs: Malmo 7pm = 
Consolation Final 
Tournament Final 

Toronto 
Seattle a 
Portland eee 
Edmonton 
Montreal oo. Se 
Portland 
Jacksonville 
Tampa Bay 
New York e2 eae 
San Jose pod 5 es 
Chicago See 
San Diego ae 
Tulsa ee 
Ft. Lauderdale 
Edmonton 
San Diego       

Europac International Tournament: 
May 18 Tue. Manchester United _ __—S>_ 
May20 Thu. RedStarBelgrade _ ___ 
May 22 Sat. Man.Uvs.RedStar ss 

Ver. vs. Seattle 

TICKET INFORMATION a 
Whitecaps Ticket Office: 3695 East Hastings Street, 
Vancouver, 291-6661 
Vancouver Ticket Centre: 630 Hamilton Street, Van- 
couver, 687-1818 ; 
TICKET OUTLETS: 
Queen Elizabeth Theatre; all Eaton’s Stores; Pacific 
Centre, Royal Centre, Champlain Mall, Richmond 
Centre, Richmond Square, Lougheed Mall and Den- 
man Place Information Centres; Kelly’s Stereo, 
Granville Mall; Box Office Northwest in Bellingham; 
Kamloops Shopping Centre; Hillside — 
Centre in Victoria; Sportfoot, Willowbrook Mall in 
Langley and Figaro Hair Design, Town Centre Mall in 
Tsawwassen. 

    

    Remember buying Whitecaps’ season tickets means 
priority seating in the,new 62,000-seat B.C. Place 
Stadium. You'll want to be there with the Whitecaps in 
1983! :   
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TICKET 
PRICES 

@@eeo9 
Season Ticket Adult (PerGame): $12 9 7 4.50 
Season Ticket Sr./Student/Child: $12 7 5 2.50 
Casual Ticket Adult (Per Game):$13.50 11 9 7 
Casual Ticket Sr./Student/Child:$13.50 9 7 4 

GROUP DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE FOR ALL . 
GAMES! 
This year youth teams will be able to take advantage of 
special team discounts for every Whitecaps’ home 
game, including internationals. 

YOUTH TEAM PACKAGE — ONLY $36 
Any affiliated B.C. Youth Soccer Association team with 
players aged 17 and under is eligible to take advantage 
of this special offer. A youth team package consists of 
15 players and 3 coaches. Additional players are $2 
each and additional coaches $4 each. These seats are 
located in the south end zone and are Reserved Seats. - 
The package represents a savings of $45. 

   


